FLEX NEON LED STRIP 96W
Product Code: LCFLX24V-96W-IP67
SPI
▼Features
※ Light source: SMD 5050LED.
※ Process& Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, integrated extrusion molding
technology, IP67.
※ Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting surface and no shadow.

▼ System solution
▼Accessory information
Name Description Imgae Sectional size Ordering code
Product
quantity/
case
(PCS)
Product
quantity/
case
(㎏)
Net weight
per box
(㎏)
Gross
weight
(㎏)
Gross weight
(mm)
Remark
Alumina carrier
Flat mounting
aluminum groove AS-NMS1217A-1000 12 0.159 1.9908 3.0408 1290*112*50
Size：
L1000*W14.4*H18.85m
m with screws
Aluminum clip Flat mounting of clip AS-NMS1217A-25 350 0.004 2.205 2.355 250*250*150
Size：
L25*W14.4*H18.85mm
with screws
Alumina carrier
Aluminum groove
reserved outlet
position
AS-NMS1217A1-1000 8 0.1755 1.4592 2.5092 1290*112*50
Size：
L1000*W14.4*H24.85m
m with screws
Aluminum clip
Clip of reserved
outlet position
AS-NMS1217A1-25 300 0.0044 2.01 2.16 250*250*150 Size:L25*W14.4*H24.85
mm with screws
Alumina carrier
Pre-installed
aluminium groove
AS-NMS1217A2-1000 12 0.17 2.25 3.2 1290*112*50
Size：
L1000*W15.8*H21mm
with screws， 5 clips
for 1 meter
PC carrier
Flat mounting PC
groove
AS-NMS1217P-1000 12 0.08 1.0428 2.0928 1290*112*50 Size:L1000*W14.6*H19.3
5mm with screws
PC carrier
Flat mounting ofPC
clip
AS-NMS1217P-25 350 0.004 1.505 1.655 250*250*150
Size ：
L25*W14.6*H19.35mm
with screws
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
FLEX NEON LED STRIP 96W
Product Code: LCFLX24V-96W-IP67
Moldable carrier Moldable groovez AS-NMS1217M-500 100 0.0377 3.77 6.49 500*290*290
Size ：
L500*W13.1*H11.9mmw
ith screws
End cap set